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Chalkyitsik Complex
AK-UYD-000466
Progression Map

314,893 Acres

Current as of 7/19/2019
Alaska Albers Projection
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#367 - Frozen Calf
Approx: 153,464 acres
#367 - Frozen Calf
Approx: 153,464 acres

#407 - Bearnose Hill
Approx: 80,772 acres
#407 - Bearnose Hill
Approx: 80,772 acres

#424 - Tettjajik Creek
Approx: 20,615 acres
#424 - Tettjajik Creek
Approx: 20,615 acres

#348 - Tractor Trail 2
Approx: 59,982 acres
#348 - Tractor Trail 2
Approx: 59,982 acres

Chalkyitsik

Circle

Fort Yukon
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Bearnose Hill 2019-07-17   -449 growth ac  80,772 total ac
Bearnose Hill 2019-07-16   2,857 growth ac  81,221 total ac
Bearnose Hill 2019-07-15   4,279 growth ac  78,364 total ac
Bearnose Hill 2019-07-14   14,349 growth ac  74,085 total ac
Bearnose Hill 2019-07-13   3,829 growth ac  59,737 total ac
Bearnose Hill 2019-07-12   2,242 growth ac  55,909 total ac
Bearnose Hill 2019-07-11   11,730 growth ac  53,666 total ac
Bearnose Hill 2019-07-09   15,853 growth ac  41,937 total ac
Bearnose Hill 2019-07-07   9,062 growth ac  26,084 total ac
Bearnose Hill 2019-07-06   17,022 growth ac  17,022 total ac
Frozen Calf 2019-07-18   2,036 growth ac  153,464 total ac
Frozen Calf 2019-07-17   4,789 growth ac  151,428 total ac
Frozen Calf 2019-07-16   5,864 growth ac  146,639 total ac
Frozen Calf 2019-07-15   5,405 growth ac  140,775 total ac
Frozen Calf 2019-07-14   8,840 growth ac  135,370 total ac
Frozen Calf 2019-07-13   2,982 growth ac  126,530 total ac
Frozen Calf 2019-07-12   6,642 growth ac  123,548 total ac
Frozen Calf 2019-07-11   845 growth ac  116,907 total ac
Frozen Calf 2019-07-09   52,158 growth ac  116,061 total ac
Frozen Calf 2019-07-07   10,123 growth ac   63,904 total ac
Frozen Calf 2019-07-06   21,188 growth ac   53,781 total ac
Frozen Calf 2019-07-02   18,904 growth ac   32,593 total ac
Frozen Calf 2019-07-01   8,433 growth ac   13,689 total ac
Frozen Calf 2019-06-29   2,220 growth ac    5,256 total ac

Frozen Calf 2019-06-24   3,036 growth ac    3,036 total ac
Tettjajik Creek2019-07-18   380 growth ac  20,615 total ac
Tettjajik Creek2019-07-17   2,853 growth ac  20,235 total ac
Tettjajik Creek2019-07-16   474 growth ac 17,382 ac
Tettjajik Creek2019-07-15   395 growth ac 16,908 ac
Tettjajik Creek2019-07-09   5,368 growth ac  16,513 total ac
Tettjajik Creek2019-07-08   7,555 growth ac  11,145 total ac
Tettjajik Creek2019-07-07   2,490 growth ac   3,590 total ac
Tettjajik Creek2019-07-06   1,100 growth ac   1,100 total ac
Tractor Trail 2 2019-07-18   695 growth ac  59,982 total ac
Tractor Trail 2 2019-07-17   -727 growth ac  59,287 total ac
Tractor Trail 2 2019-07-15   9,191 growth ac  60,014 total ac
Tractor Trail 2 2019-07-15   9,018 growth ac  50,823 total ac
Tractor Trail 2 2019-07-14   7,615 growth ac  41,805 total ac
Tractor Trail 2 2019-07-13   4,169 growth ac  34,190 total ac
Tractor Trail 2 2019-07-12   3,179 growth ac  30,021 total ac
Tractor Trail 2 2019-07-09   4,101 growth ac  26,842 total ac
Tractor Trail 2 2019-07-07   5,890 growth ac  22,741 total ac
Tractor Trail 2 2019-07-06   5,081 growth ac  16,852 total ac
Tractor Trail 2 2019-07-04   1,944 growth ac  11,771 total ac
Tractor Trail 2 2019-07-02   1,438 growth ac   9,827 total ac
Tractor Trail 2 2019-07-01   6,144 growth ac   8,389 total ac
Tractor Trail 2 2019-06-29   2,243 growth ac   2,245 total ac
Tractor Trail 2 2019-06-24   2 growth ac       2 total ac
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